
005D-0001 MATERIAL LIST ESTIMATE 

Based on standard / non-customized home plan 

ATTENTION CUSTOMER: IT IS IMPORTANT THAT YOU READ THIS INFORMATION BEFORE BEGINNING THE 
BUILDING PROCESS. THIS MATERIAL LIST IS INTENDED TO BE USED ONLY IN CONJUNCTION WITH THE 
CORRESPONDING BLUEPRINTS AND SPECIFICATIONS AND IS NOT INTENDED TO BE USED SOLELY FOR 
ORDERING PURPOSES. 

This material list estimate is organized as follows: 

Package 1 - Floor System Package 9 - Drywall  
Package 2 - Wall Framing Package 10 - Interior Doors/Hardware/Trim 
Package 3 - Roof System Package 11 - Kitchen Cabinets & Accessories 
Package 4 - Exterior Doors & Windows  Package 12 - Electrical 
Package 5 - Exterior Finish & Trim Package 13 - Fireplaces 
Package 6 - Insulation Package 14 - Guttering 
Package 7 - Bath Cabinets & Accessories Package 15 - Flooring & Interior Wall Finish 
Package 8 - Bath Fixtures Package 16 - Detached Garage (where applicable) 

Extreme care has gone into assuring that your Design America material list is accurate. However, due to variations in 
local building practices and widely differing code requirements, the exact material quantities listed cannot be guaranteed 
by the designer or Design America, Inc. The intended use of this list is to provide you with a guide toward achieving your 
goal in the home planning process. You should amend this list as required by the building conditions of your construction 
site and local building regulations.  

In an attempt to specify products that are currently available in most markets, some substitutions have been made to the 
material list which may vary from those shown on the actual working drawings. For example: 

Product availability may require window sizes listed on the material list to vary from those actually specified on 
the plans or elevations. In such instances the nearest available standard size was substituted. Verify all window 
sizes prior to ordering units.  

It is essential that you review this material list and the construction drawings with your builder and material supplier in 
order to verify product line, color, measurements, and descriptions of the materials listed. Prior to construction, all rough 
stud openings for doors and windows should be verified based on the units selected and the manufacturer’s recommended 
installation instructions. 

This material list does not include rough plumbing, heating and air-conditioning systems, foundation materials, and 
appliances. 

If mirror reverse plans or readable reverse plans were ordered, all door swings will be the opposite of what is stated on 
material list. Adjust door swings accordingly. 
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Take-off Item TotalUnit Price

005D0001 - MATERIAL LIST

Group Description

1 - Floor system

Division: 5 - Metals
3" DIA X 8' STEEL POST (VARIES) 4.00 EA.

BASEMENT POSTS4.00

5 LB BOX MASONRY FLUTED NAILS 2-1/2 1.00 EA.

5 LB BOX GALV. ROOFING NAILS 1-3/4 10.00 EA.

STYROFOAM WALL SHEATHING10.00

5 LB BOX CC SINKER NAILS 6 D 2.00 EA.

50 LB BOX CC SINKER NAILS 8 D 2.00 EA.

50 LB BOX CC SINKER NAILS 16 D 4.00 EA.

W8x10x19'-8" STEEL BEAM 1.00 EA.

BASEMENT BEAM1.00

W8x10x29'-8" STEEL BEAM 1.00 EA.

BASEMENT BEAM1.00

Division Total:

Division: 6 - Wood & Plastics
3/4" 4x8 T&G PLYWOOD 48.00 EA.

FLOOR SHEATHING48.00

1x8 PINE BOARD 60.00 LNFT

STAIR RISERS60.00

2x4x16 GM 2 OR BETTER 2.00 EA.

BASEMENT TOP PLATES2.00

2x6x14 GM 2 OR BETTER 4.00 EA.

BEAM PLATES4.00

2x10x14 GM 2 OR BETTER 95.00 EA.

FLOOR JOISTS95.00

2x10x16 GM 2 OR BETTER 6.00 EA.

BOX SILLS6.00

2x12x8  GM 2 OR BETTER 6.00 EA.

STAIR TREADS6.00

2x12x14 GM 2 OR BETTER 3.00 EA.

STAIR STRINGERS3.00

2x4x8  STUD GRADE 20.00 EA.

BASEMENT STUDS20.00

2x4x16 GM 2 OR BETTER TREATED 1.00 EA.

BASEMENT BTM. PLATE1.00

Page 1 of 13



Take-offDescription Item TotalUnit PriceGroup

005D0001 - MATERIAL LIST

Division: 6 - Wood & Plastics
2x6x16 GM 2 OR BETTER TREATED 11.00 EA.

SILL PLATES11.00

PLYWOOD SUBFLOOR GLUE (QUART) 12.00 EA.

BRIDGING FOR 16 CTR 50 PC BDL2x10 2.00 EA.

Division Total:

Division: 7 - Thermal / Moisture Protection
SILL SEALER 3-1/2" x 50' ROLL 4.00 EA.

ROLL ALUM FLASHING 10 IN X 50 FT 4.00 EA.

TERMITE SHIELD4.00

Division Total:

Group: 1 - Floor system - Total

2 - Wall Framing

Division: 6 - Wood & Plastics
16" LAMINATED WOOD BEAM 34.00 LNFT

GARAGE DOOR HEADER (2 @ 17'-0")34.00

1/2" 4x8 PLYWOOD 3-PLY 85.00 EA.

EXT. WALL SHEATHING80.00

HEADER FLITCH PLATES5.00

2x4x16 GM 2 OR BETTER 75.00 EA.

EXT. BTM. PLATES9.00

EXT. TOP PLATES18.00

GARAGE TOP PLATES9.00

INT. BTM. PLATES13.00

INT. TOP PLATES26.00

2x6x16 GM 2 OR BETTER 6.00 EA.

PLUMB. BTM. PLATES2.00

PLUMB. TOP PLATES4.00

2x10x10 GM 2 OR BETTER 6.00 EA.

EXT. DOOR HEADERS2.00

INT. DOOR HEADERS4.00

2x10x12 GM 2 OR BETTER 16.00 EA.

INT. DOOR HEADERS6.00

PORCH BOX BEAMS8.00

WINDOW HEADERS2.00

2x10x14 GM 2 OR BETTER 5.00 EA.

EXT. DOOR HEADERS1.00

WINDOW HEADERS4.00
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Take-offDescription Item TotalUnit PriceGroup

005D0001 - MATERIAL LIST

Division: 6 - Wood & Plastics
2x12x12 GM 2 OR BETTER 8.00 EA.

PORCH BOX BEAMS8.00

2x4x92-5/8" STUD GRADE 315.00 EA.

EXT. STUDS130.00

INT. STUDS185.00

2x4x8  STUD GRADE 44.00 EA.

BUILT-UP PORCH COLUMNS24.00

MISC. FRAMING20.00

2x4x104-5/8" STUD GRADE 50.00 EA.

GARAGE STUDS50.00

2x6x92-5/8" STUD GRADE 20.00 EA.

PLUMBING STUDS20.00

2x4x10 GM 2 OR BETTER TREATED 1.00 EA.

BUILT-UP PORCH COLUMNS1.00

2x4x14 GM 2 OR BETTER TREATED 5.00 EA.

GARAGE BTM. PLATES5.00

Division Total:

Group: 2 - Wall Framing - Total

3 - Roof System

Division: 5 - Metals
RAFTER TIE 4-7/8 IN 76.00 EA.

PLYWOOD CLIPS 250 PER BOX 1/2 IN 2.00 EA.

50 LB BOX GALV. ROOFING NAILS 1-1/4 2.00 EA.

Division Total:

Division: 6 - Wood & Plastics
ROOF TRUSSES 1.00 LNFT

(SEE PLANS/SPECS)1.00

1/2" 4x8 PLYWOOD 4-PLY 105.00 EA.

ROOF SHEATHING105.00

3/8" 4x8 BC PINE PLYWOOD 20.00 EA.

PORCH CEILING8.00

SOFFIT FRAMING12.00

1x6 PINE BOARD 320.00 LNFT

GABLE LADDERS320.00

2x4x8  GM 2 OR BETTER 60.00 EA

DORMER ROOF FRAMING10.00

DORMER WALL FRAMING50.00
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005D0001 - MATERIAL LIST

Division: 6 - Wood & Plastics
2x4x14 GM 2 OR BETTER 30.00 EA.

TRUSS BRACING30.00

2x4x16 GM 2 OR BETTER 30.00 EA.

ATTIC/TRUSS BRACING5.00

SOFFIT FRAMING25.00

2x6x10 GM 2 OR BETTER 21.00 EA.

DORMER ROOF FRAMING21.00

2x6x16 GM 2 OR BETTER 17.00 EA.

ATTIC/TRUSS BRACING10.00

GABLE LADDERS7.00

2x8x12 GM 2 OR BETTER 3.00 EA.

DORMER ROOF FRAMING3.00

2x8x16 GM 2 OR BETTER 22.00 EA.

FASCIA BOARD12.00

RAKE BOARD10.00

Division Total:

Division: 7 - Thermal / Moisture Protection
20 YR. FIBERGLASS SEAL DOWN SHINGLES 100.00 BNDL

ASPHALT FELT NO 15 4 SQUARE 9.00 ROLL

DRIP EDGE GALV 4-1/2 IN X 10 FT 35.00 EA.

ROLL ALUM FLASHING 10 IN X 50 FT 1.00 EA.

WALL/ROOF INTERSECTION FLASHING1.00

ROLL ALUM FLASHING 20 IN X 50 FT 1.00 EA.

VALLEY FLASHING1.00

CONTINUOUS SOFFIT VENT 8' 24.00 EA.

Division Total:

Group: 3 - Roof System - Total

4 - Exterior Door & Windows

Division: 8 - Doors & Windows
SCREENS - ALLOWANCE 12.00 EA.

GRIDS - ALLOWANCE 8.00 EA.

2-8x3-2 CLAD DOUBLE-HUNG 3.00 EA.

DORMERS3.00

2-8x5-2 CLAD DOUBLE-HUNG 3.00 EA.

BEDROOM 22.00

BEDROOM 31.00
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005D0001 - MATERIAL LIST

Division: 8 - Doors & Windows
3-0x5-2 CLAD DOUBLE-HUNG 1.00 EA.

BEDROOM 31.00

2-8x5-2 CLAD DOUBLE-HUNG TWN 2.00 EA.

LIVING ROOM1.00

MASTER BEDROOM1.00

3-0x3-0 CLAD SLIDER 2.00 EA.

KITCHEN1.00

UTILITY ROOM1.00

32"x19" BASEMENT SASH-HOPPER TYPE 4.00 EA.

BASEMENT4.00

ENTRANCE KNOB BRIGHT BRASS 2.00 EA.

16x7 STL GARAGE DR ALL PANEL 1.00 EA.

DELUXE STL DR 2-8RH 6 PANEL 1.00 EA.

GARAGE1.00

DELUXE STL DR 2-8LH 6 PANEL 1.00 EA.

GARAGE1.00

DELUXE STL DR 3-0LH 6 PANEL 1.00 EA.

ENTRY1.00

STL SIDELITE 14" 1 LT 2.00 EA.

ENTRY2.00

6-0 SLIDING PATIO DOOR 1.00 EA.

DINING ROOM1.00

Division Total:

Group: 4 - Exterior Door & Windows - Total

5 - Exterior Finish & Trim

Division: 4 - Masonry
MASNORY CEMENT 70 LB BAG TYPE N 25.00 BAG

BRICK (SAND NOT INCLUDED) 3,500.00 EA.

Division Total:

Division: 5 - Metals
BRICK LINTEL 48 IN 1.00 EA.

BRICK LINTEL 60 IN 1.00 EA.

BRICK LINTEL 78 IN 1.00 EA.

BRICK LINTEL 216 IN 2.00 EA.

WALL TIES GALV 22 GA 100 PER BOX 2.00 EA.

50 LB BOX GALV. SIDING NAILS 2 IN 1.00 EA.

5 LB BOX GALV. NAILS 8 D 2.00 EA.
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005D0001 - MATERIAL LIST

Division: 5 - Metals
5 LB BOX GALV. NAILS 16 D 2.00 EA.

Division Total:

Division: 6 - Wood & Plastics
1x2 CEDAR BOARD 24.00 LNFT

DRIP MOULDING24.00

1x6 CEDAR BOARD 20.00 LNFT

BUILT-UP COLUMNS20.00

1x8 CEDAR BOARD 144.00 LNFT

PORCH HEADER WRAP144.00

1x10 CEDAR BOARD 208.00 LNFT

BUILT-UP COLUMNS160.00

PORCH HEADER WRAP48.00

1x12 CEDAR BOARD 20.00 LNFT

BUILT-UP COLUMNS20.00

5/4x4 CEDAR BOARD 316.00 LNFT

DOOR/WINDOW TRIM172.00

FRIEZE BD.96.00

GABLE VENT TRIM48.00

5/4x6 CEDAR BOARD 130.00 LNFT

CORNER BOARDS80.00

DOOR/WINDOW TRIM50.00

5/4x8 CEDAR BOARD 52.00 LNFT

DORMER TRIM40.00

PORCH HEADER WRAP12.00

2x12x8  GM 2 OR BETTER 1.00 EA.

WOOD KEYS1.00

2x2x36" GM 2 OR BETTER TREATED 55.00 EA.

BALUSTERS55.00

2x4x12 GM 2 OR BETTER TREATED 6.00 EA.

RAILING6.00

2x6x12 GM 2 OR BETTER TREATED 3.00 EA.

RAILING CAP3.00

6x6x12 GM 2 OR BETTER TREATED 1.00 EA.

PORCH POSTS1.00

59" RAISED PANEL SHUTTER 3.00 PAIR

Division Total:

Division: 7 - Thermal / Moisture Protection
SID PRIMED LAP SMOOTH 6 IN x 16 FT 285.00 EA.
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Division: 7 - Thermal / Moisture Protection
WHITE LATEX CAULK 10.5 OZ TUBE 12.00 TUBE

WOOD VENT 8x12 PITCH 4' BASE 4.00 EA.

Division Total:

Division: 9 - Finishes
PAINT SEVR WETHR WHITE/TINT 12.00 GAL.

Division Total:

Group: 5 - Exterior Finish & Trim - Total

6 - Insulation

Division: 7 - Thermal / Moisture Protection
3-1/2x15 FACED INSUL R-11 88.12 SQ' 16.00 EA.

WALL INSULATION16.00

6x15 FACED INSUL. R-19 48.96 SQ' 3.00 EA.

FLOOR INSULATION @ EXT. WALL3.00

9x24 UNFACED INSUL. R-30 80 SQ' 22.00 EA.

CEILING INSULATION22.00

INSULATING FOAM 12 OZ. SPRAY CAN 6.00 EA.

VENTILATION BAFFLES 24"x48" 70.00 EA.

POLY 6 MIL NATURAL 8'X100' 2.00 ROLL

Division Total:

Group: 6 - Insulation - Total

7 - Bath Cabinets & Accessories

Division: 6 - Wood & Plastics
VSB30 VANITY SINK BASE 1.00 EA.

VSB36 VANITY SINK BASE 1.00 EA.

Division Total:

Division: 10 - Specialties
VANITY COUNTERTOP 6.00 LNFT

ROBE HOOK DOUBLE CHROME 2.00 EA.

PAPER HOLDER RECESS CHROME 2.00 EA.

SOAP DISH PROJECT CHROME 2.00 EA.

18IN TOWEL BAR W/BRKT CHROM 2.00 EA.

24IN TOWEL BAR W/BRKT CHROM 2.00 EA.
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Division: 10 - Specialties
MIRROR 1-4 PLATE 19.25 SQFT

BATH 210.50

MASTER BATH8.75

Division Total:

Division: 14 - Plumbing
WHITE WOOD TOILET SEAT 2.00 EA.

WAX TOILET BOWL RINGS 2.00 EA.

TOILET BOLTS 1/4"x2-1/4" 2.00 PAIR

SHOWER ROD-ADJUSTABLE ALUM 2.00 EA.

Division Total:

Group: 7 - Bath Cabinets & Accessories - Total

8 - Bath Fixtures

Division: 14 - Plumbing
LAV 19IN STEEL S/RIM WHITE 2.00 EA.

TUB/SHR FBRGLS RH WHITE 1.00 EA.

TUB/SHR FBRGLS LH WHITE 1.00 EA.

TOILET TANK 2.00 EA.

TOILET BOWL 2.00 EA.

LAV FAUCET-CHROME 2.00 EA.

FAU TUB/SHOWER SING LEV CHROM 2.00 EA.

Division Total:

Group: 8 - Bath Fixtures - Total

9 - Drywall

Division: 5 - Metals
25 LB BOX DRYWALL SCREWS 1-5/8 5.00 EA.

50 LB BOX DRYWALL NAILS 1-3/8" 1.00 EA.

Division Total:

Division: 9 - Finishes
GYPSUM REGULAR 4x12-1/2 IN 135.00 EA.

GYPSUM FIRESHEILD 4x12-5/8 IN 20.00 EA.

GYPSUM MOIST RESIST 4x8-1/2 IN 6.00 EA.

GYPSUM JOINT TAPE 250 FT ROLL 10.00 EA.

USG ALL PURPOSE MIX 62LB PAIL 9.00 EA.

WALLBOARD CORNERBEAD 1-1/4 IN 8FT 30.00 EA.
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Division: 9 - Finishes

Division Total:

Group: 9 - Drywall - Total

10 - Interior Doors/Hardware/Trim

Division: 5 - Metals
5 LB BOX FINISH NAILS 6 D 1.00 EA.

HANDRAIL BRKT BRT BRASS 3.00 EA.

Division Total:

Division: 6 - Wood & Plastics
2x4x8  GM 2 OR BETTER 1.00 EA

STAIR RAILING1.00

4x4x10 GM 2 OR BETTER 1.00 EA.

STAIR POSTS1.00

PINE BALUSTER 36" 12.00 EA.

PINE HANDRAIL 10.00 LNFT

PINE 2-1/4" COLONIAL CASING 368.00 LNFT

DOOR TRIM64.00

WINDOW CASING304.00

Division Total:

Division: 8 - Doors & Windows
PRIVACY KNOB BRIGHT BRASS 4.00 EA.

PASSAGE KNOB BRIGHT BRASS 8.00 EA.

BATH KNOB BRIGHT BRASS 2.00 EA.

DR INT MOLD 1-6 RH 1.00 EA.

DR INT MOLD 2-4 RH 4.00 EA.

DR INT MOLD 2-4 LH 3.00 EA.

DR INT MOLD 2-6 RH 1.00 EA.

DR INT MOLD 2-6 LH 2.00 EA.

DR INT MOLD 2-8 RH 2.00 EA.

4-0 DR BIFOLD MOLD 6-PAN 4DR 1.00 EA.

Division Total:

Division: 10 - Specialties
METAL WARDROBE SHELVING 30.00 LNFT

METAL PANTRY/LINEN SHELVING 35.00 LNFT

Division Total:
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Group: 10 - Interior Doors/Hardware/Trim - Total

11 - Kitchen Cabinets & Accessories

Division: 6 - Wood & Plastics
W3012 WALL CABINET 1.00 EA.

W3615 WALL CABINET 1.00 EA.

W3030 WALL CABINET 3.00 EA.

W3630 WALL CABINET 1.00 EA.

W3930 WALL CABINET 1.00 EA.

B21 BASE CABINET 1.00 EA.

B30 BASE CABINET 2.00 EA.

DB15 DRAWER BASE CABINET 1.00 EA.

DB18 DRAWER BASE CABINET 1.00 EA.

CAR36 CORNER BASE CAROUSEL 1.00 EA.

SB36 SINK/RANGE BASE 1.00 EA.

SB39 SINK/RANGE BASE 1.00 EA.

FP4896 FINISHED PANELING 1.00 EA.

Division Total:

Division: 10 - Specialties
KITCHEN COUNTERTOP 26.00 LNFT

Division Total:

Division: 14 - Plumbing
DOUBLE BOWL SINK 7"/20 GUAGE 1.00 EA.

KITCHEN FAUCET W/SPRAY 1.00 EA.

BASKET STRAINER 2.00 EA.

Division Total:

Group: 11 - Kitchen Cabinets & Accessories - Total

12 - Electrical

Division: 16 - Electrical
LIGHT FIXTURES - ALLOWANCE 24.00 EA.

52" CEILING FAN 1.00 EA.

FAN/LIGHT COMBINATION1.00

ROMEX COP NM 250' 15 AMP 14-2 WG 4.00 EA.

ROMEX COP NM 250' 15 AMP 14-3 WG 2.00 EA.

ROMEX COP NM 250' 20 AMP 12-2 WG 2.00 EA.

ROMEX COP NM 250' 30 AMP 10-3 WG 1.00 EA.

ROMEX COP NM 125' 50 AMP 6-3 WG 1.00 EA.

Page 10 of 13



Take-offDescription Item TotalUnit PriceGroup

005D0001 - MATERIAL LIST

Division: 16 - Electrical
THERMOSTAT WIRE 18-8 50 FT 2.00 EA.

DOORBELL WIRE 18-2 COP 200.00 LNFT

GROUND WIRE 25' BARE COP NO-4 1.00 EA.

GROUND ROD COPPER CLAD 5/8-IN 8-FT 1.00 EA.

EXHAUST FAN - BATH 2.00 EA.

THERMOSTAT WALLMOUNT 1.00 EA.

SMOKE DETECTOR 3.00 EA.

DOOR BELL BUTTON (LIGHTED) 2.00 EA.

DOOR CHIME KIT (DOORBELL) 1.00 EA.

TRANSFORMER (DOORBELL) 1.00 EA.

SWITCH SGL GRD 15A. 14.00 EA.

SWITCH 3-WAY GRD 15A. 12.00 EA.

COVER PLATE FOR SGL SWITCH 12.00 EA.

COVER PLATE FOR 2-GANG SWITCHES 7.00 EA.

OUTLET DUPLEX GRD 15A. 35.00 EA.

COVER PLATE FOR DUPLEX OUTLET SGL. 27.00 EA.

WEATHERPROOF REC COVER 2.00 EA.

GRD FAULT RECEPTACLE W/ COVER 8.00 EA.

COVER PLATE FOR 240V. RECEPTACLE 2.00 EA.

PVC WALL BOX W/NAIL SINGLE 50.00 EA.

PVC WALL BOX W/NAIL DOUBLE 7.00 EA.

CEILING BOX 4" OCT. W/O BAR 24.00 EA.

BAR SET FOR CEILING BOX 18.00 EA.

PULL CHAIN LIGHT SOCKET 6.00 EA.

GROUND CLAMP 1/2 TO 1 INCH 1.00 EA.

WIRE NUTS 100/BOX MEDIUM 1.00 EA.

WIRE NUTS 100/BOX LARGE 1.00 EA.

ROMEX/BOX CONNECTOR 3/8 INCH 44.00 EA.

ROMEX STAPLES 100PK 5.00 EA.

PVC CONDUIT SCH. 40-1/2 IN 10FT 1.00 EA.

ELBOW PVC CONDUIT 1/2 INCH 1.00 EA.

DRYER RECEPTACLE FLUSH 30-AMP 1.00 EA.

RANGE RECEPTACLE FLUSH 50-AMP 1.00 EA.

PANEL BOX 40CIR 200A 1.00 EA.

CIRCUIT BREAKER 15A SP 8.00 EA.

CIRCUIT BREAKER 20A SP 8.00 EA.

CIRCUIT BREAKER 30A DP 1.00 EA.

CIRCUIT BREAKER 50A DP 1.00 EA.

GRD FAULT BREAKER 20A SP 1.00 EA.
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Division: 16 - Electrical

Division Total:

Group: 12 - Electrical - Total

14 - Guttering

Division: 7 - Thermal / Moisture Protection
ALUM. GUTTER 300.00 LNFT

ALUM. GUTTER ELBOW 2x3 WHITE 18.00 EA.

ALUM. GUTTER SPOUT 2x3 - 10 FT WHITE 9.00 EA.

ALUM. GUTTER SPOUT BAND 3" WHITE 18.00 EA.

ALUM. GUTTER SLIP JOINT CONNECT WHITE 25.00 EA.

ALUM. GUTTER LEFT END CAP WHITE 10.00 EA.

ALUM. GUTTER RIGHT END CAP WHITE 10.00 EA.

ALUM. GUTTER FASCIA BRACKET WHT 4/PK 30.00 EA.

GUTTER SEALER WHITE 8 OUNCE TUBE 5.00 EA.

Division Total:

Group: 14 - Guttering - Total

15 - Flooring & Interior Wall Finish

Division: 5 - Metals
5 LB BOX FINISH NAILS 6 D 2.00 EA.

Division Total:

Division: 6 - Wood & Plastics
PINE 3-1/4" COLONIAL BASE MOULDING 500.00 EA.

Division Total:

Division: 9 - Finishes
1/2"x3'x5' "DUROCK" TILE BACKER BRD 3.00 EA.

DELUXE WHITE INT WALL PRIMER 18.00 GAL.

OFF WHITE INT PAINT 18.00 GAL.

SEMI GLOSS WHIT INT LATEX GL 2.00 GAL.

12' WIDE ROLL VINYL FLOOR COVERING 34.00 LNFT

CARPET TACK STRIP 400.00 LNFT

CARPET PAD FOAM 3/8"x6' WIDE ROLL 180.00 LNFT

CARPET 12' WIDE ROLL 90.00 LNFT

GOLD CARPET BAR 1-1/2" X 3' 4.00 EA.

GOLD CARPET BAR 1-1/2" X 6' 2.00 EA.

TILE ADHESIVE 40.00 SQFT
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Division: 9 - Finishes
TILE GROUT 40.00 SQFT

CERAMIC TILE 40.00 SQFT

Division Total:

Group: 15 - Flooring & Interior Wall Finish - Total

All Groups Total:
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